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CLASSIC
COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Strawberry Puree

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla, Blend Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree, Mionetto Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Kalhua, Espresso, Simple Syrup

NEGRONI

Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Antica Formula Sweet Vermouth

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Mionetto Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ

St Germain, Mionetto Prosecco, Soda Water, Fresh Mint

WHISKY SOUR
Woodford Reserve, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg-White

FRENCH 75

Bombay Sapphire Premium Cru, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Pommery Brut

PLEASE ASK THE TEAM FOR OTHER CLASSIC COCKTAILS NOT LISTED HERE

Prices include VAT at the current rate. Wine by the glass is sold as 175ml, 125ml glasses available on all wines served by the glass.
Spirits/liquors sold as 50ml. 25m| available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



SIGNATURE

THE NYX LADY GAGA 14,00
Absolute Blue, Chambord, Hibiscus Syrup, Lime Juice,
Strawberry Puree, Mionetto Prosecco

SUMMER SET 14,00
Bacardi Carta Oro, Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger, Chamomile,
Lemon Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Elderflower Syrup

SPICY WATERMELON QUILA TINI 14.00
Cazcabel Tequila Blanco, Midori, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Watermelon, Angostura
MR NEILL 14,00

Whitley Neill Distillers Cut, Aperol, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice,
Agave Syrup, Peychaud's Bitter

MINT HINT 14,00
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Italicus Bergamot, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Egg
White, Cinnamon

AMATEUR De LITCHI 14,00
Absolut Blue, Kwai Feh, Lemon Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Ginger Beer
BIMSHIRE 14,00

Eminente Claro Rum, Italicus, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Raspberry
Conserve

THE GiGi 14,00
Mount Gay Black Barrel, Aperol, Maraschino Liqueur, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

KAERU IN A BLENDER 14.00
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin, Midori, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Egg White, Soda, Maraschino
CARAMEL POP 14,00
Cognac, Caramel Syrup, Orange Angostura Bitters

MOCKTAILS

MOCK MARGARITA 11.00
Lyres Agave Blanco, Lime Juice, London Essence Ginger Ale

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY MOJITO 11.00
Strawberry Puree, Brown Sugar, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda

SWEEY ESCAPE 11.00

London Essence Roasted Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree,
Lemon Juice, elderflower syrup

Prices include VAT at the current rate. Wine by the glass is sold as 175ml, 125ml glasses available on all wines served by the glass.
Spirits/liquors sold as 50ml. 25ml available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
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The legend of Tequila tells that during a heavy thunderstorm,

farmer Jalisco was looking out on his field with many Blue Agaves

plants when one of the plants was hit by thunder.

By surprise he discovered the precious liquid inside
of the core of the plant and decided to try and distil it and
that's where the myth was born!

CAZCABEL WHITE

CAZCABEL COCONUT.

CAZCABEL COFFEE

VOLCAN DI MI TIERRA

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN (MEZCAL)

Prices include VAT at the current rate. Wine by the glass is sold as 175ml, 125ml glasses available on all wines served by the
Spirits/liquors sold as 50ml. 25m| available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

10.50
10.50
10.50
11.50
14.50
14.00
15.50
14.50
16.00
15.00

glass.



BOTTLED

PACIFICO 35.5CL
CORONA 35.5CL
CORONA CERO 35.5CL
ORCHARD P1G 50CL

PEPSI/DIET PEPSI/LEMONADE
LONDON ESSENCE CO. SELECTION
BRITVIC JUICES
DECANTAE STILL/SPARKLING
RED BULL

6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50

4.00
4.00
4.50
5.00
5.50

Prices include VAT at the current rate. Wine by the glass is sold as 175ml, 125ml glasses available on all wines served by the glass.

Spirits/liquors sold as 50ml. 25ml available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
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VODKA

ABSOLUT 10.50
BELVEDERE 11.50
GREY GOOSE 12.00
LR U1RTE N —— 12.50
GIN

UL TV o1 — 10.50
WHITLEY NEILL LONDON DRY woovrssssen 10.50
BOMBAY MEDITERRANEAN LEMON....... 11.00
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE ........... 11.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY ...ooccverree 11.00
IO TV TV ] 0 S ————— 11.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU ...... 11.50
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER...12.00
LU LU TV 1| O— 12.00
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA ...ooovue 12.00
HENDRICK'S 12.00
THE BOTANIST .......ooevvrersersesesessessenes 12.50
GIN MARE 12.50
MONKEY 47 14.50
BRANDY & COGNAC

HENNESSY VS 11.50
MARTELL VS 12.50
(1L 1R L —— 12.50
(13 [T TR 1] ————— 12.50
VL 1] — 16.00
12NN RE 1] —— 16.50
COURVOISIER VSOP......owseerssnssssssssssoee 16.50
HENNESSY X0 45.00

WHISKEY
11RO ——
JAMESON
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE .....
(e RS 171 o —
GLENFIDDICH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL oreves
GLENGOYNE
(R TTTIETY LT Smmmm—
(I LTIV 1) 1 ——
BOWMORE
ABERFELDY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL ..........
BOURBON
JIM BEAN
BULLEIT
BULLEIT RYE
11 R 1Y ———
LDV 3 ————————
RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA wevvseeesssrcsssen
LRV RO 1 m—
11T L S Y ——————
GOSLING BLACK SEAL ..coooomsssnssssnmssnn
TTTL ATV (1 p————
RON ZACAPA

10.50
12.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

10.50
10.50
11.50
11.50
14.50
25.00

Prices include VAT at the current rate. Wine by the glass is sold as 1756ml, 125ml glasses available on all wines served by the glass.
Spirits/liquors sold as 50ml. 25ml available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



LIQUEURS
BAILEYS

KAHLUA

RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA
DISARONNO AMARETTO
TIA MARIA

JAGERMEISTER

PIMM'S

APEROL

KWAI FEY LITCHEE

COINTREAU

ST GERMAIN

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Prices include VAT at the current rate. Wine by the glass is sold as 175ml, 125ml glasses available on all wines served by the glass.

Spirits/liquors sold as 50ml. 25ml available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
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WHITE 175ml BOTTLE
CHARDONNAY 9.5 36
Shortmile, Australia

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 10 37
Corte Vigna Veneto, ltaly

CHENIN BLANC 10 37
Cullinan View Western Cape, South Africa

VIOGNIER 10.5 38
Vine Trail,rapel Valley, Chile

SAUVIGNON BLANC 10.5. 38

Leefield Station, Marlborough, New Zealand

PICPOUL DE PINET 35
Belle Perle, France

GAVI CA’' BIANCA 42
Italy

RIESLING TROCKEN 46
Weingut Winter, Germany

ALBARIND 46
Pulpo, Pago Del Rey, Rias Baixas

PETIT CHABLIS 48
Icauna Chablis France

SAUVIGNON BLANC 85
Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand

SPARKLING 125ML  BOTTLE
MIONETTO PRESTIGE PROSECCO DOC BRUT BLACK LABEL 10 48
LOUIS POMMERY ENGLAND 75
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL BRUT NV 18 95
POMMERY BRUT ROSE NV 20 105
POMMERY BLANC DE BLANC 125
POMMERY CUVEE LOUISE 260

Prices include VAT at the current rate. Wine by the glass is sold as 175ml, 125ml glasses available on all wines served by the glass.
Spirits/liquors sold as 50ml. 25m| available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



RED 175ml BOTTLE
MERLOT 9.5 36
Tekena, Central Valley, Chile

TEMPRANILLO 9.5 36
Castillo De Mureva Organic Castilla, Spain

PINOTAGE 10.5 39
Reign Of Terroir, Swartland, South Africa

DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA 10.5 39
Bodegas Corral Rioja, Spain

MALBEC 1 40
Brazos, Familia Zuccardi, Uco Valley

PINOT NOIR 38
Rare Vineyards, France

BEAUJOULAIS-VILLAGES 44
Les Grandes Mises, Mommessin, France

CABERNET SAUVIGNON MAX RESERVA 46
Errazuriz Aconcagua Valley, Chile

BARBERA D'ASTI 59
Enrico Serafino, Italy

CHIANTI CLASSICO 62
San Jacopo Da Vicchiomaggio

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 85
Les Bartavelles, Jean-luc Colombo

GEVREY CHAMBERTIN 150
Domaine Denis Mortet, France

ROSE

BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO 9.5 36
Igt Pavia, Italy

CHATEAU LA GORDONNE ‘VERITEE DE TERROIR’ 1 40
Cote De Provence, France

THE PALE ROSE 13 51
Sacha Lichine, Provence, France

CHATEAU LA GORDONNE ‘LA CHAPELLE’ 79

Cote De Provence, France

Prices include VAT at the current rate. Wine by the glass is sold as 175ml, 125ml glasses available on all wines served by the glass.

Spirits/liquors sold as 50ml. 25ml available on request. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
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FIGS, GOAT CURD, LEMON, THYME FLATBREAD
17.00

SERRANO HAM, MOZZARELLA, WILD ROCKET FLATBREAD
17.00

SMOKED AUBERGINE PUREE, FETA, POMEGRANATE, TAHINI FLATBREAD
17.00

SLOW COOKED BEEF, SWEET PEPPERS, SWISS CHEESE
RUSSIAN DRESSING FLATBREAD
18.00

GRILLED GIANT SHRIMP, CAPERS, BLACK OLIVES,
CHERRY TOMATOES,ROCKET FLATBREAD
18.00

Please ask a member of our team for information on allergens contained in our dishes. Dishes may contain nuts.
V Suitable for vegetarians  PB Plant based - suitable for vegans  GF Gluten free
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All above prices are inclusive of VAT,
Adults are recommended 2000 kcal a day.









