

**DRINKS MENU** 

# COCKTAILS

		ς	

COSMOPOLITAN	14
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice	
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	14
Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Strawberry Puree	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	14
Absolut Vanilla, Blend Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree, Mionetto Prosecco	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	14
Absolut Vanilla, Kalhua, Espresso, Simple Syrup	
NEGRONI	14
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Antica Formula Sweet Vermouth	
APEROL SPRITZ	14
Aperol, Mionetto Prosecco, Soda	
HUGO SPRITZ	14
St Germain, Mionetto Prosecco, Soda Water, Fresh Mint	
WHISKY SOUR	14
Woodford Reserve, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg-White	
FRENCH 75	16
Bombay Sapphire Premium Cru, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Pommery Brut	

#### PLEASE ASK THE TEAM FOR OTHER CLASSIC COCKTAILS NOT LISTED HERE

# COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE
THE NYX LADY GAGA
SUMMER SET
SPICY WATERMELON QUILA TINI14.00 Cazcabel Tequila Blanco, Midori, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Watermelon, Angostura
MR NEILL
MINT HINT  Bombay Sapphire Gin, Italicus Bergamot, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Egg White, Cinnamon
AMATEUR De LITCHI
BIMSHIRE 14.00 Eminente Claro Rum, Italicus, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Raspberry Conserve
THE GIGI
KAERU IN A BLENDER
CARAMEL POP
MOCKTAILS
MOCK MARGARITA
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY MOJITO 11.00
Strawberry Puree, Brown Sugar, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda  SWEEY ESCAPE
London Essence Roasted Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Lemon Juice, elderflower syrup

# TEQUILA & MEZCAL

The legend of Tequila tells that during a heavy thunderstorm, farmer Jalisco was looking out on his field with many Blue Agaves plants when one of the plants was hit by thunder.

By surprise he discovered the precious liquid inside of the core of the plant and decided to try and distil it and that's where the myth was born!

CAZCABEL WHITE	10.50
CAZCABEL COCONUT	10.50
CAZCABEL COFFEE	10.50
VOLCAN DI MI TIERRA	11.50
DON JULIO BLANCO	14.50
DON JULIO REPOSADO	14.00
PATRON SILVER	15.50
PATRON REPOSADO	14.50
PATRON ANEJO	16.00
THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN (MEZCAL)	15.00

# BEERS AND CIDERS

PACIFICO 35,5CL	6.50
CORONA 35,5CL	6.50
CORONA CERO 35.5CL	6.50
ORCHARD PIG 50CL	7.50

# SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI/DIET PEPSI/LEMONADE	4.00
LONDON ESSENCE CO. SELECTION	4.00
BRITVIC JUICES	4.50
DECANTAE STILL/SPARKLING	5.00
RED BULL	5.50

# **SPIRITS**

VODKA	WHISKEY
ABSOLUT10.50	JACK DANIELS10.50
BELVEDERE11.50	JAMESON 11.00
GREY GOOSE12.00	BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE 11.00
ABSOLUT ELYX12.50	GENTLEMAN JACK13.00
GIN	GLENFIDDICH13.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE10.50	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 13.00
WHITLEY NEILL LONDON DRY10.50	GLENGOYNE13.50
BOMBAY MEDITERRANEAN LEMON 11.00	GLENMORANGIE X14.00
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE11.00	LAPHROAIG 10Y014.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY11.00	BOWMORE14.00
BOMBAY BRAMBLE 11.50	ABERFELDY14.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU 11.50	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL50.00
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER12.00	BOURBON
TANQUERAY TEN12.00	JIM BEAN10.50
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA12.00	BULLEIT12.00
HENDRICK'S12.00	BULLEIT RYE13.00
THE BOTANIST12.50	MAKERS MARK13.00
GIN MARE12.50	WOODFORD RESERVE13.00
MONKEY 4714.50	RUM
BRANDY & COGNAC	BACARDI CARTA BLANCA10.50
HENNESSY VS 11.50	BACARDI CARTA ORO10.50
MARTELL VS12.50	EMINENTE CLARO 11.50
COURVOISIER VS12.50	GOSLING BLACK SEAL 11.50
HENNESSY VSOP12.50	MOUNT GAY XO14.50
MARTELL VSOP16.00	RON ZACAPA25.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP16.50	
COURVOISIER VSOP16.50	
HENNESSY XO45.00	

# **SPIRITS**

#### LIQUEURS

BAILEYS	10.00
KAHLUA	10.00
RAMAZZOTTI SAMBUCA	10.00
DISARONNO AMARETTO	10.00
TIA MARIA	10.00
JAGERMEISTER	10.00
PIMM'S	10.00
APEROL	10.00
KWAI FEY LITCHEE	10.00
COINTREAU	10.00
ST GERMAIN	

# WINE

WHITE	175m <b>l</b> BOTTLE
CHARDONNAY	36
Shortmile, Australia	
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE	37
CHENIN BLANC	10 37
VIOGNIER	38
SAUVIGNON BLANC Leefield Station, Marlborough, New Zealand	38
PICPOUL DE PINET	35
GAVI CA' BIANCA	42
RIESLING TROCKEN	46
ALBARIÑO	46
PETIT CHABLIS	48
SAUVIGNON BLANC	85
SPARKLING	125ML BOTTLE
MIONETTO PRESTIGE PROSECCO DOC BRUT BLACK LABEL	
LOUIS POMMERY ENGLAND	75
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL BRUT NV	95
POMMERY BRUT ROSE NV	105
POMMERY BLANC DE BLANC	
POMMERY CUVEE LOUISE	

# WINE

RED		BOTTLE
MERLOT Tekena. Central Vallev. Chile	9.5	36
TEMPRANILLO	0.5	20
Castillo De Mureva Organic Castilla, Spain	9.3	30
PINOTAGE	10.5	39
DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA	10.5	39
MALBEC		
PINOT NOIR		38
BEAUJOULAIS-VILLAGES Les Grandes Mises, Mommessin, France		44
CABERNET SAUVIGNON MAX RESERVAErrazuriz Aconcagua Valley, Chile		46
BARBERA D'ASTI		59
CHIANTI CLASSICOSan Jacopo Da Vicchiomaggio		
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPELes Bartavelles, Jean-luc Colombo		85
<b>GEVREY CHAMBERTIN</b> Domaine Denis Mortet, France		150
ROSE		
BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO		
CHATEAU LA GORDONNE 'VERITEE DE TERROIR' Cote De Provence, France	11	40
THE PALE ROSE. Sacha Lichine, Provence, France		
CHATEAU LA GORDONNE 'LA CHAPELLE'		79

#### **FLATTIES**

FIGS, GOAT CURD, LEMON, THYME FLATBREAD 17.00

SERRANO HAM, MOZZARELLA, WILD ROCKET FLATBREAD
17.00

SMOKED AUBERGINE PUREE, FETA, POMEGRANATE, TAHINI FLATBREAD 17.00

SLOW COOKED BEEF, SWEET PEPPERS, SWISS CHEESE
RUSSIAN DRESSING FLATBREAD
18.00

GRILLED GIANT SHRIMP, CAPERS, BLACK OLIVES, CHERRY TOMATOES, ROCKET FLATBREAD 18.00



